1500 VA Single Phase
Uninterruptible Power Supplies (UPS)
for Emergency Lighting Applications
Electronics
Overall
• Operating temperature range 32ºF (0ºC) to 104ºF (40ºC)*
• Audible noise less than 50 dB at 3 ft on “A” weighted scale
• Automatic low battery voltage disconnect

(Page 2 of 3) 2/12 IH
System Input/Output Ratings
Ordering Information
System One-Line Diagram
Dimensions/Weights
System Rating 1500 VA
Input Voltage (V) : Input Current (A) 120 : 20.4
277 : 9.6
Output Voltage : Output Current 120 : 12.5
277 : 5.4
OCB Pole Spaces Available
without trip alarm 12
with trip alarm 6
Heat Rejection (Btu/hr) 750
Weights (Lbs)
120V with 90 min. battery 475
277V with 90 min. battery 535
Centaurus LG2 Series
272 West Stag Park Service Road • Burgaw, NC 28425
(910) 259-1131 • FAX (800) 403-6927
Width (A)       22”
Depth (B)     11.75”
Height (C)      50”
(A)
(B)
(C)Electronics/
Battery Cabinet
SERIES
LG2 =
LightGuard
Centaurus
LG2 UPS
System for
Emergency
Lighting
Applications
VOLTAGE CONFIG.
INPUT/OUTPUT
AA = 120/120
JJ = 277/277
JA = 277/120
UNIT SIZE
1.5 = 1500 VA
BATTERY
TIME
S = 90 min
X = 10 min
Y = 20 min
NOL
0 = No
1 = Yes
w/ TDT
QTY CKT
BREAKERS
01X = 1 OCB*
02X = 2 OCB
03X = 3 OCB
04X = 4 OCB
.
.
12X = 12 OCB
01A = 1 OCBA
02A = 2 OCBA
03A = 3 OCBA
.
.
06A = 6 OCBA
(Maximum 12
pole spaces)
QTY NOL CKT
BREAKERS
A = 1